
School District No. 5 (Southeast Kootenay)

Bus Route C03  MOYIE / WESTVIEW

Bus # 2350 - Sarah Kimber

Nov 26, 2024

Stop Schedule A.M. Stop

Bus Shop 6:45 Bus Shop 2:58

1a 705 Porta Rico Rd 7:05 GT E S 3:04

1b Braunagel Rd 7:20 P M S 3:14

2 Moyie Townsite 7:25 M B S S  (BusTransfers) 3:25

3 Hidden Valley Rd 7:34 Read Rd /Stropky Rd 3:34

4 Owls Nest 7:37 * 4900 Hwy 3/95 3:35

5 Rock Quarry 7:41 * 5095 Hwy 3/95 3:36

6 5844(Across From Evergreen Tr Prk) 7:42 * Mailboxes-Westview Rd 3:38

7 * 5533 Twin Lakes Rd 7:43 * 3065 Westview Rd 3:39

8 * 5450 Hwy 3  Twin Lakes 7:44 * 3036 / 3024 Westview Rd 3:40

9 * Mailboxes-Westview Rd 7:46 * 2988 Westview Rd 3:41

10 * 3065 Westview Rd 7:48 * 2960 Westview Rd 3:42

11 * 3036/3024 Westview Rd 7:49 * 2914 Westview Rd 3:42

12 * 2988 Westview Rd 7:50 * 5450 Hwy 3 Twin Lakes 3:43

13 * 2960 Westview Rd 7:51 * 5533 Twin Lakes Rd 3:44

14 * 2914 Westview Rd 7:52 18 Evergreen Tr Prk  (5844) 3:45

15 * 5095 Hwy 3/95 7:53 19 Lumberton Rd 3:46

16 * 4900 Hwy 3/95 7:54 20 * Rock Quarry Cabins 3:47

17 * Read Rd / Stropky Rd 7:55 * Owls Nest 3:50
Arrive At Mount Baker

8:04 * Hidden Valley Rd 3:53

705 Porta Rico Rd 4:00

M B S S (Bus Transfers) 8:15 * Moyie Townsite 4:01

P M S 8:23 * Braunagel Rd 4:06

GORDON TERRACE 8:27

Bus Shop 4:45
Bus Shop 8:35

*Means Use Overhead Lights


